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COMPID= H109563
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2015 Employer Information Report
Consolidated Report — Type 2

Section B — Company Identification
1. Microsoft Corporation
One Microsoft Way
Redmond, WA 98052

2a. Microsoft Corporation
One Microsoft Way
Redmond, WA 98052

c. Y

Section C — Test for Filing Requirement
1-Y
2-N
3-Y

Duns Number: 081466849
EIN: 911144442

Section E — Establishment Information
NAICS:



Section D — Employment Data

Job Categories Hispanic
or

Latino,
Male
Executive / 6
Senior
Officials &
Managers

First / Middle ¥
Officials &
Managers
Professionals 1
Technicians 0
Sales Workers |[Wl:y]
Administrative 0]
Support

Craft Workers N0
Operatives 0
Laborers & 0
Helpers

Service 0
Workers

Total 2356
Previous 2247
Report Total

813

Hispanic
or
Latino,
Female

97

547

162
25

o

831
788

White,
Male

104

5031

20502

1799
27

o

27463
28375

Black or
African
American,
Male

143

972

284

1405
1411

Native
Hawaiian
or Pacific
Islander,
Male

11

72

11

94
93

22

1773

11337

222

13359
13280

American
Indian or
Alaskan
Native,
Male

25

189

13

228
222

53

464

35

553
514

White,
Female

15

1388

5457

818
507

o

8185
8643

Black or
African
American,
Female

58

408

180
35

o

682
687

Native
Hawaiian
or Pacific
Islander,
Female

00 O O

o O

54
58

Asian,
Female

403

3723

109
54

o

4291
4374

American Two or

Indian or
Alaskan
Native,
Female

74
73

More
Races,
Female

13

167

26
15

o

221
196

Overall
Totals

155

9279

45742

3931
689

o

59796
60961



